
TARIFF 
OF 

Name: Techno Movers LLC 

D.O.T. No. 2478715 

Tariff No. 2 

Address: 2517 SW Duncan Dr., Topeka KS 66614-1109 

Motor Common Carrier Service 

Between Points 

And Places In Kansas 
(As Shown Herein) 

ISSUE DATE: 02/15/2019 

EFFECTIVE DATE: 02/15/2019 

Dallas Rench, Co-Owner 

Name and Title 

Techno Movers LLC 

Name of Carrier 

2517 SW Duncan Dr 

Street and PO Box Address 

Topeka,KS 66614-1109 

City, State and Zip 



Item No Subject and Application ..... MUST BE TYPED 

BASIC MOVING RA TES 
(If long distance/outside of Topeka, hourly rate plus all drive time, plus .75 cents 
per mile) 
(Interstate Moves- Cost +Analysis) 

Regular Rate 45.00/man hour 
(flat hourly rate with a one hour minumum, after the first hour charged 15 
minute increments) 
90.00/hr 2 men 
135.00/hr 3 men 
180.00/hr 4 men 
225.00/hr 5 men 

Senior/Military Rate 
(flat hourly rate with a one hour minumum, after the first hour charged 15 
minute increments) 
85.00/hr 2 men 
125.00/hr 3 men 
165.00/hr 4 men 

Customer is Liable for an extra truck charge if needed. 

PACKING MATERIALS 
Customer is charged what the company pays for them, no more. 

PACKING CHARGES 
Packing is the same hourly rate of the job. 

PIANOS AND ORGANS MOVED SEPERA TEL Y 
(if outside of town drivetime per man will be applied) 
Spinet- 150.00 
Console-150.00 
Upright-250.00 
Grand Piano-350.00 
Single Keyboard-150.00 
Double Keyboard Organ-200.00 
10.00 per step will be charged on all organs and pianos 

*If there is a piano or organ on a whole house move it will be included in the 
hourly rate. 

SAFES 
Charge an hourly rate with as many men as we would need to move depending 
on the weight of the safe and if there is any stairs involved in the move. 

SCOPE OF ORGANIZATION- Between all points and places in Kansas. 


